
Tuesday 02/01/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Thursday 04/01/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Thursday 04/01/2024 19:45 Ritual Committee

Friday 05/01/2024 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat ZOOM ONLY

Saturday 06/01/2024 10:30 Shabbat Service

Saturday 06/01/2024 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 07/01/2024 19:00 Table tennis tournament

Monday 08/01/2024 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 09/01/2024 20:00-22:00 Table tennis

Wednesday 10/01/2024 20:00 Hon Offs

Wednesday 10/01/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 11/01/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 11/01/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Friday 12/01/2024

Saturday 13/01/2024 09:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club

Saturday 13/01/2024 10:30 Shabbat Service

Sunday 14/01/2024 10:45 Winter Wonderland Walk 

Sunday 14/01/2024 14:00-16:30 Music Group at the Mattisons' house

Sunday 14/01/2024 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10)

Monday 15/01/2024 19:30 Steve Levinson, author of :"From Fleet Street to Tweet Street"

Tuesday 16/01/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 09/01/2024 20:00-22:00 Table tennis

Wednesday 17/01/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 18/01/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 18/01/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Thursday 18/01/2024 20:00 Mancom (via Zoom)

Friday 19/01/2024 19:00 Friday night in the home of Ben & Bernadette Debnath

Saturday 20/01/2024 10:30 Shabbat Service: Mental Health Awareness

Tuesday 23/01/2024 20:00-22:00 Table tennis

Wednesday 24/01/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 25/01/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 25/01/2024 12:45 Bistro

Thursday 25/01/2024 15:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Thursday 25/01/2024 20:00 Book Group

Friday 26/01/2024 19:00 Tu B'Shevat Seder & Chavurah Dinner

Saturday 27/01/2024 10:30 Shabbat Shirah: Choral Service

Sunday 28/01/2024 19:30 Films@434: "Itzhak";  charity bagel sale at 18:45

Tuesday 30/01/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 30/01/2024 20:00-22:00 Table tennis

Wednesday 31/01/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR JANUARY 2024                                                                 

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI



Thursday 01/02/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 01/02/2024 19:45 Ritual Committee

Friday 02/02/2024 18:30 Kabbalat Shabbat ZOOM ONLY

Saturday 03/02/2024 10:30 Shabbat with Harriet's birthday kiddush

Saturday 03/02/2024 11:15 Torah Tots

Sunday 04/02/2024 17:00-20:00 Sababa Youth Club (Years 7-10)

Monday 05/02/2024 20:00 Wine Appreciation

Tuesday 06/02/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 07/02/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 08/02/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 08/02/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)
Friday 09/02/2024

Saturday 10/02/2024 09:15-10:15 Shabbat Breakfast Club

Saturday 10/02/2024 10:30 Shabbat service

Sunday 11/02/2024

Monday 12/02/2024

Tuesday 13/02/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 13/02/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 14/02/2024 10:00-14:00 Stories for Life (open to all!)

Wednesday 14/02/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 15/02/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 15/02/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

Thursday 15/02/2024 20:00 Mancom

Friday 16/02/2024

Saturday 17/02/2024 0.4375 Shabbat service

Sunday 18/02/2024 14:00-16:30 Music Group at the Mattisons' house

Monday 19/02/2024

Tuesday 20/02/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 21/02/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 22/02/2024 10:00 Pilates

Thursday 22/02/2024 14:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)
23/02/2024

Saturday 24/02/2024 10:30 Shabbat service

Sunday 25/02/2024

Monday 26/02/2024

Tuesday 27/02/2024 14:00 Art with Mike

Tuesday 27/02/2024 20:00-22:00 Table Tennis

Wednesday 28/02/2024 19:15 Israeli Dancing (beginners 19:15, main class 20:00)

Thursday 29/02/2024 12:45 Bistro
Thursday 29/02/2024 15:00 Discussion Group (Zoom)

KOL CHAI CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 2024                                                                 

 COMMUNAL ACTIVITIES AT OR WITH KOL CHAI


